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STAGE 1

 20  40 0 FEET

2

9 637+00 643+00

41

CROSSWALK MARKING DETAIL

45°

2'

6-INCH WHITE (TYP.)

12-INCH WHITE (TYP.)

STAGE 1 NOTES:

7.

6.

5.

4.

3.

2.

1.

TO OFFSETS SHOWN IN STANDARD 701901.

RELOCATE ALL EXISTING SPEED LIMIT SIGNS AND REDUCED SPEED LIMIT AHEAD SIGNS 

25' OF TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATORS AND TCB HINGE POINTS, AND 5' OF GUARDRAIL. 

NO EQUIPMENT, MATERIALS, OR OTHER HAZARDS SHALL BE STORED WITHIN 3'-6" OF THE TCB, 

AT 1000' CENTERS.

A CHECK BARRICADE SHALL BE PLACED IN THE MIDDLE OF THE CLOSED LANE AT THE SHOULDER 

TCB OFFSETS ARE TO THE CENTER OF THE BARRIER.

REFER TO STANDARD 701416 AND DISTRICT STANDARDS FOR ADDITIONAL SIGNS AND DEVICES NOT SHOWN.

INSTALL TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER (TCB) ACCORDING TO STANDARD 704001.

CONSTRUCT THE EAST SIDE OF THE BRIDGE AND ROADWAY INCLUDING SHOULDERS AND GUARDRAIL.

48" PIPE

1
2
"
 

P
I
P

E

8
"

P
I
P

E

2
4
"

PIPE

12"

36" PIPE

36" PIPE

C

CE

CE

CE

FLAG

POLE

TELEPHONE CABLE

EX 42" PIPE

1
2
'

FAP 646 (IL RTE 40)

1
2
'

MARKING - LINE 4" (WHITE)
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT 

EX ROW (TYP)

R3-2-2424

1
2
'

MARKING - LINE 4" (WHITE)
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT

MARKING - LINE 4" (YELLOW)
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT

MARKING - LINE 4" (WHITE)
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT

W11-1-3030

M6-1-2121

AHEAD

CONSTRUCTION

ROAD

W11-1-3030

M6-1-2121

W11-15

500 FT

STOP

BIKES

DISMOUNT

X-ING

TRAILSTOP

           

W11-15

X-ING

TRAIL

W16-7P

R3-2-2424

W11-15P

W11-15P

W16-2aP

R3-2-2424

           

AND PROTECTION, (SPECIAL)

THE COST OF TRAFFIC CONTROL

(10 FT TYP.) INCLUDED IN 

TEMPORARY PATH PAVEMENT 

W3-1

W11-2

W3-1

R1-1

24" X 12"

SEE CROSSWALK MARKING DETAIL

W20-I103(0)-48

W4-4P

           
DOES NOT STOP

CROSS TRAFFIC

W4-4P

           
DOES NOT STOP

CROSS TRAFFIC
LEFT

TURN

LANE

 

 

2 SIGNS BACK TO BACK

(MOUNTED TO BARRIER WALL)

W1-6R(0)-6030

1
2
'

1
2
'

1
2
'

1
2
'

1
2
'

1
2
'

LINE 4" (WHITE, 2' SKIP, 6' DASH)
MARKINGTEMPORARY PAVEMENT 

26.08' LT

642+50.30

29.00' LT

641+56.60

3.24' RT

641+64.28

27.25' LT

640+00.66

8.09' LT

638+50.95

16.44' LT

641+30.32

11.47' RT

640+26.64

18.87' LT

637+74.12

MARKING - LINE 4" (YELLOW)
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT 

27.24' LT

637+71.26

STA. 640+00.66 TO STA. 641+30.32
LINEAR DELINEATION PANELS

0.50' LT

640+27.41

STA. 641+43.96
STA. 637+00.00 TO 
PAVEMENT MARKERS
TEMPORARY RAISED REFLECTIVE 

PROP. CURVE NBXOVER2-4

MARKING LETTERS AND SYMBOLS
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT

 637  638  639  640+00  641  642  643
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PROP. CURVE NBXOVER2-4

PI STA. = 16+20.87

R = 1,835.00'

T = 136.24'

L = 271.99'

E = 5.05'

e = _____

T.R. = _____

S.E. RUN = _____

P.C. STA = 14+84.62

P.T. STA = 17+56.61
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MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC
              

              

              

              

   

   

        

   

SHEET    OF 22 SHEETS STA.          TO STA.           
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(815) 744-4200

JOLIET, ILLINOIS 60431

1170 SOUTH HOUBOLT ROAD

LEGEND

WORK ZONE

DIRECTION OF TRAFFIC

TRAFFIC SIGN

TEMPORARY PAVEMENT CONSTRUCTED IN PRE-STAGE

TEST LEVEL 3 (UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE)

IMPACT ATTENUATORS, TEMPORARY (NON-REDIRECTIVE), 

TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER

TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING 

VERTICAL PANEL

AS REQUIRED FOR PROPER CLOSURE TO SATISFACTION OF THE ENGINEER

BARRICADE TYPE III WITH FLASHING LIGHTS, QUANTITY 

AT 40' C-C SPACING

DRUM WITH STEADY BURNING MONODIRECTIONAL LIGHT


